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Carcase and front colours
Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs:

Mirror

Crystal mirror

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Model no. 657
Bianco oak finish

Treeline

Interior colour

Graphite

Highlight colour

Faux leather

Faux leather 
anthracite

Quality details

- HDF back walls
- Doors open up to 105° and cushioned hinges
- 22mm shelves on metal shelf supports
- Metal hanging rails on metal supports, carry up to 60kg
- All fittings are made of metal and highly resistant
- Maximum comfort by delivery of pre-assembled occasional furniture



3

13.12.2023

Pasadena.

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm. We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Carcase width
Hinged-door wardrobes

50 1,5 47,5 1,5 50,5 cm

100 1,5 96,4 1,5 99,4 cm

150 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 148,4 cm

200 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 197,3 cm

250 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 246,3 cm

300 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 295,2 cm

350 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 344,2 cm

400 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 393,1 cm

PlinthSide Side Side Side SidePlinth Plinth Plinth
Width
effective

Sliding door wardrobes

200 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 197,3 cm

250 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 246,3 cm

300 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 295,2 cm

PlinthSide Side Side Side SidePlinth Plinth Plinth
Width
effective

- Drehtürenschränke in der Höhe 216 cm und in 8 Breiten
- Schwebetürenschränken in der Höhe 217 cm: 2-türig
- Griffe und Griffleisten in Silber
- Wardrobe fronts optionally in combination with  
  crystal mirror
- Passepartout-Rahmen und Kranzleisten, optional mit LED-Beleuchtung
- Futonbetten mit Bettseitenhöhe 43 cm von 160 bis 180 cm, 4 Längen, 
  optional mit Polster-Kopfteil in anthrazit, 4-fach Liegenhöhen-Verstellung
- Indirect LED-lights for headboard
- Wide range of occasional furniture available

RANGE OVERVIEW
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Wooden doors and cross-trim in carcase 
colour
in Kombination mit Kristallspiegeltüren

	 470,-
	 470,-
	
	 735,-
	 866,-
	 1051,-
	
	 1179,-
	 1311,-
	
	 1393,-
	 1526,-
	
	 1639,-
	 1789,-
	 1938,-
	
	 1871,-
	 2019,-
	 2151,-

50
50
 

100
150
200
 

250
250
 

300
300
 

350
350
350
 

400
400
400

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
216

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
58

510
511

512
513
514

515
516

517
518

519
520
521

522
523
524

Wooden doors and cross-trim in 
carcase colour

1 door
1 door
 
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
 
5 doors
5 doors
 
6 doors
6 doors
 
7 doors
7 doors
7 doors
 
8 doors
8 doors
8 doors

1 mirrored door left
1 mirrored door right
 
2 mirrored doors
1 mirrored door
2 mirrored doors
 
1 mirrored door
3 mirrored doors
 
2 mirrored doors
4 mirrored doors
 
1 mirrored door
3 mirrored doors
5 mirrored doors
 
2 mirrored doors
4 mirrored doors
6 mirrored doors

	 388,-
	 388,-
	 558,-
	 788,-
	 898,-
	 1097,-
	 1245,-
	 1575,-
	 1723,-

50
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

1 door
1 door
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
6 doors
7 doors
8 doors

LHH
RHH
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Outside doors in carcase colour,
Mitteltüren im Absetz-Farbton,
mit Querriegel im Korpus-Farbton

	 388,-
	 388,-
	
	 558,-
	 788,-
	 898,-
	
	 1097,-
	 1097,-
	
	 1245,-
	 1245,-
	
	 1575,-
	 1575,-
	 1575,-
	
	 1723,-
	 1723,-
	 1723,-

50
50
 

100
150
200
 

250
250
 

300
300
 

350
350
350
 

400
400
400

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
216

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
58

525
526

527
528
529

530
531

532
533

534
535
536

537
538
539

1 door
1 door
 
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
 
5 doors
5 doors
 
6 doors
6 doors
 
7 doors
7 doors
7 doors
 
8 doors
8 doors
8 doors

1 door in highlight colour, LHH
1 door in highlight colour, RHH
 
2 doors in highlight colour
1 door in highlight colour
2 doors in highlight colour
 
1 door in highlight colour
3 doors in highlight colour
 
2 doors in highlight colour
4 doors in highlight colour
 
1 door in highlight colour
3 doors in highlight colour
5 doors in highlight colour
 
2 doors in highlight colour
4 doors in highlight colour
6 doors in highlight colour
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Bitte beachten:
Bei Verwendung eines Passepartout-Rahmens verbreitert sich der Schrank auf die ausgewiesenen Maße.

Passe-partout frames for hinged-door wardrobes
with or without lights

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

6,7

59

3,2

12,5

65

6,5

Dimensions cm

Dimensions cm

Without lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

	 112,-
	 119,-
	 122,-
	 122,-
	 133,-
	 134,-
	 186,-
	 188,-

56,4
106,4
156,4
206,4
256,4
306,4
356,4
406,4

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7

900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

With LED lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

	 273,-
	 306,-
	 360,-
	 394,-
	 470,-
	 558,-
	 690,-
	 758,-

56,4
106,4
156,4
206,4
256,4
306,4
356,4
406,4

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925

1 light
2 lights
3 lights
4 lights
5 lights
6 lights
7 lights
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Cornices
with or without lights

12,5

65

Dimensions cm

12,5

65

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Dimensions cm

Cornice,
without lights

	 47,-
	
	 53,-
	
	 61,-
	
	 69,-
	
	 75,-
	
	 78,-
	
	 130,-
	
	 133,-

50
 

100
 

150
 

200
 

250
 

300
 

350
 

400

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
 
- for width 100 cm
 
- for width 150 cm
 
- for width 200 cm
 
- for width 250 cm
 
- for width 300 cm
 
- for width 350 cm
 
- for width 400 cm

With light

	 202,-
	
	 234,-
	
	 283,-
	
	 344,-
	
	 405,-
	
	 460,-
	
	 635,-
	
	 668,-

50
 

100
 

150
 

200
 

250
 

300
 

350
 

400

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

1 light
 
2 lights
 
3 lights
 
4 lights
 
5 lights
 
6 lights
 
7 lights
 
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
 
- for width 100 cm
 
- for width 150 cm
 
- for width 200 cm
 
- for width 250 cm
 
- for width 300 cm
 
- for width 350 cm
 
- for width 400 cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding-door wardrobes, 2 doors
without cornice, handle ledges in silver

Plinth partition

200 cm 250 cm 300 cm

Front in carcase colour

	 1051,-
	
	 1280,-
	
	 1393,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

700

701

702

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Front in carcase colour,
centre panels in carcase highlight colour

	 1051,-
	
	 1280,-
	
	 1393,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

724

725

726

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Front in carcase colour,
centre panels in carcase colour

	 1051,-
	
	 1280,-
	
	 1393,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

727

728

729

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Front in carcase colour,
Mirrored door left

	 1196,-
	
	 1442,-
	
	 1575,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

703

704

705

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Front in carcase colour,
Mirrored door right

	 1196,-
	
	 1442,-
	
	 1575,-

200
 

250
 

300

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

706

707

708
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Passe-partout frames for sliding door wardrobes
with or without lights

23

695

3,2

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

12,5

675

3,2

Without lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

	 273,-
	 273,-
	 278,-

210
260
310

221
221
221

23
23
23

860
861
862

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

With LED lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

	 603,-
	 613,-
	 668,-

210
260
310

221
221
221

23
23
23

863
864
865

4 lights
4 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

Side profiles, in pairs

	 183,-5 217 12,5 098  

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Cornices for sliding-door wardrobes
with or without lights

23

69

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Cornice,
without lights

	 105,-
	 112,-
	 113,-

200
250
300

5
5
5

23
23
23

664
665
666

 
 
 

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

Cornice,
with LED lights

	 394,-
	 405,-
	 470,-

200
250
300

5
5
5

23
23
23

672
673
674

4 lights
4 lights
6 lights

- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Unit accessories

Optimal functioning only in combina-
tion with self-closing mechanism for 
outer doors

Only in conjunction with PPT-
Frame and cornice!

2-piece set self-closing mechanism with 
buffering for outside doors

	 147,-24 2 11 365pair

Bumper

	 67,-28 4 2 366piece  

LED Clip-On-Lights, silver

	 124,-
	 194,-
	 255,-

60
60
60

1,5
1,5
1,5

4,5
4,5
4,5

880
881
882

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

LED line light, silver

	 124,-
	 194,-
	 255,-

60
60
60

6
6
6

19
19
19

883
884
885

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

1 shelf

	 46,-
	 66,-

47,5
96,4

2,2
2,2

51,5
51,5

028
030

 
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

3 shelves

	 90,-
	 141,-

47,5
96,4

2,2
2,2

51,5
51,5

029
031

 
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

LED Light screen for shelves

	 150,-
	 194,-
	
	 254,-
	 310,-
	
	 301,-
	 460,-

47,5
96,4

 
47,5
96,4

 
47,5
96,4

3
3
 
3
3
 
3
3

1
1
 
1
1
 
1
1

190
192

193
167

147
166

1 item
1 item
 
2 items
2 items
 
3 items
3 items

- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

Hanging rail

	 24,-
	 29,-

47,5
96,4

3
3

2
2

116
119

 
 
- for compartment width 47.5 cm
- for compartment width 96.4 cm

F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

Not useable in centre compartment 
for 2-doors
Sliding-door wardrobes!
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

For use on both sides (left or right)!

Only to be placed on base plinth!

47,5

96,4

24,2 24,2

Drawer insert with 2 drawers and wooden 
front for hinged- and sliding-door wardrobes, 
stackable and height adjustable

	 431,-96,4 41 44 892- for compartment width 96.4 cm

Drawer insert with 3 drawers and wooden 
front

	 525,-96,4 89 51,5 064 - for compartment width 96.4 cm

Laundry shelf insert,
consisting of:

3 shelves,
1 hanging rail,
1 mid panel 	 174,-96,4 137 51,5 250
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Unit accessories
Interior: Treeline

Not for use in conjunction with 
LED light screens!

Art. no.
Art. no.

Art. no.
Art. no.

Only in conjunction with 
hinged-door wardrobes!

Only in conjunction with 
sliding-door wardrobes!

Tie and belt pull-out 

	 118,-7 19 45 059

 

 

Utensil pull-out

	 136,-16 9 45 476

 

 

Trouser holder

	 295,-45 10 50 056  

Tie and belt rack 

	 46,-30 27 9 042  

Shoe rack for unit compartment W 96.4 cm

	 182,-96 15 50 055 - for compartment width 96.4 cm

Kleiderlift für Schrankfach-Breite 96,4 cm

	 202,-100 85 14 057  

Interior mirror

	 273,-36 173 2 080  

Interior mirror

	 95,-
	 150,-

36
36

80
173

1
1

046
079
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Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. EURO

Pasadena.

Description Dimensions cm
W H D

Art. no. EURO

Description Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. EURO

Description Dimensions cm
W H D

Art. no. EURO

Futon beds
Footboard height: 43 cm

Additional elements
for futon beds

 

Wooden headboard 

	 483,-
	 483,-
	 536,-
	 536,-
	
	 483,-
	 483,-
	 536,-
	 536,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

169 x 205
169 x 215
169 x 225
169 x 235

 
189 x 205
189 x 215
189 x 225
189 x 235

238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245

Polsterrollen für Holz-Kopfteil
für Bettbreite 160 und 180 cm
in faux leather anthracite

	 263,-75 15 7 199
  

 
 

LED ambient lighting for mounting 
behind the headboard

	 202,-
	 202,-

167
187

1
1

1
1

301
302

 
 
- for bed width 160 cm
- for bed width 180 cm

LED curved light, silver

	 218,-50 2 4 303pairF
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

91

43

43

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Bedside cabinet, 1 drawer, floating

	 194,-
	 339,-
	
	 194,-
	 339,-

60
60
 

60
60

43
43
 

43
43

43
43
 

43
43

401
402

403
404

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in highlight colour
 

Bedside cabinet, 2 drawers

	 209,-
	 399,-
	
	 209,-
	 399,-
	
	
	 218,-
	 417,-
	
	 218,-
	 417,-

40
40
 

40
40
 
 

60
60
 

60
60

43
43
 

43
43
 
 

43
43
 

43
43

43
43
 

43
43
 
 

43
43
 

43
43

405
406

407
408

409
410

411
412

piece
pair
 
piece
pair
 
 
piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in highlight colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
 
- Front in highlight colour
 

Beside cabinet panel, with smoked glass 
shelf

	 82,-
	 125,-
	
	 84,-
	 133,-

40
40
 

60
60

20
20
 

20
20

12
12
 

12
12

413
414

415
416

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf and LED-lights

	 147,-
	 234,-
	
	 156,-
	 238,-

40
40
 

60
60

20
20
 

20
20

12
12
 

12
12

417
418

419
420

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

G
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hingesOccasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

 

 

 

Dresser, 2 doors,
mit einem durchgehenden Einlgeboden

	 591,-
	
	 591,-

80
 

80

86
 

86

43
 

43

026

027

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
- Front in highlight colour

Kombikommode, mit 5 Auszügen mittig, 2 
Türen außen, dahinter je einen Einlegeboden

	 1114,-
	
	
	 1114,-

141
 
 

141

86
 
 

86

43
 
 

43

032

033

 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
 

Drawer unit with 5 drawers

	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	
	
	
	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	
	
	
	 735,-
	
	 735,-
	
	 735,-
	
	
	
	 976,-
	
	 976,-
	
	 976,-

40
 

40
 

40
 
 
 

60
 

60
 

60
 
 
 

80
 

80
 

80
 
 
 

141
 

141
 

141

86
 

86
 

86
 
 
 

86
 

86
 

86
 
 
 

86
 

86
 

86
 
 
 

86
 

86
 

86

43
 

43
 

43
 
 
 

43
 

43
 

43
 
 
 

43
 

43
 

43
 
 
 

43
 

43
 

43

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

117

- Front in carcase colour
 
- Front in highlight colour
 
- top drawer in highlight colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
- Front in highlight colour
 
- top drawer in highlight colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
- Front in highlight colour
 
- top drawer in highlight colour
 
 
 
- Front in carcase colour
 
- Front in highlight colour
 
- top drawer in highlight colour

- Front in carcase colour,
Drawers in highlight colour
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hingesOccasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Interior accessories for occasional furniture

W W120 141

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Drawer unit, 5 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

	 965,-
	
	
	 965,-

120
 
 

120

86
 
 

86

43
 
 

43

082

073

 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
 
 - Front in carcase colour,
Drawers in highlight colour

1 shelf
for 2 door chest

	 49,-89 2,2 31 L25  

1 shelf
for combi dresser

	 37,-44 2,2 31 L26  
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Occasional furniture

Wall mirror,
Mounting across or vertical

	 263,-110 85 3 086  

Wall mirror

	 153,-60 80 3 087  

Dressing bench with upholstered faux lea-
ther cushion

	 437,-120 53 40 156 - anthracite


